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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

T A B L E XXIX. Impor t s of Canada from other countries in quanti t ies and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1907-1911—con. 

Pr incipal articles by classes. 

Quantities, 

1907'. 1908. 1909. 1910. 1911 

. Manufactures —con. 
I ron and steel and mfs of—con 

Automobiles and motor 
vehicles- s o . 

Automobiles, etc. par ts 
of 

I ron and steel railway 
bars or rails cwt. 

Rolled iron or steel 
angles, etc •• 

Rolled iron or steel 
beams, etc n 

Rolled iron or steel 
plates it 

Rolled iron or steel 
sheets, polished or 
not, no. 14 gauge and 
th inner n 

Sheets, flat, of galvan
ized iron or s t e e l . . . . n 

Skelp iron or steel, 
sheared or rolled in 
grooves 

Cream separators and steel 
bowls for 

Cream separators, materials 
for manf. of 

Rolled round wire rods, 
no t over f inch in 
diameter cwt. 

Boiler plate, not less 
than 30 in. in width 
and not less than J 
in. in thickness u 

Rolled iron or steel 
plates, not less than 
30 in. in width and 
not less than £ in. in 
thickness „ 

Barbed fence wire of 
iron or steel n 

Wire , curved or not, 
galvanized iron or 
steel, nos. 9, 12 and 
13 gauge ii 

Other and mfs. of 
Total 

Ivory, manufactures of 
Jell ies, jams and preserves, lb. 
•Tewelry 
.funk and oakum cwt. 
J u t e cloth, not coloured,etc. yd . 

26 

384 

235,755 

10,209 

3,903 

9,3692 

70 

1,569 

1,283 

21,508 

18,547 

1,602 
2,872,258 

40 

234 

4,890 

220,597 

15,109 

19,796 

6,448 

6,000 

20 

3,623 

900 

34,528 

18,909 

658 
3,427,802 

16 

258 

1,490 

57,423 

10,611 

15,626 

131 

2,591 

2,252 

9,847 

15,083 

46,673 

22,886 

603 
319,445 

34 

147 

5,023 

73,864 

13,492 

22,115 

367l 26,572 

2,208 

9,224 

20,497 

46,351 

35,944 

920 
2,204,2S4 

1 N ine months . 2 P a r t 17 gauge. 


