## TRADE AND COMMERCE.

Principal articles by classes.	Quantities.				
	1907 <sup>1</sup> .	1908.	1909.	1910.	1911.
Manufactures con					
Manufactures -con. Iron and steel and mfs of -con.					
Automobiles and motor					
vehicles NO. Automobiles, etc. parts	26	40	16	34	
of Iron and steel railway		-			
bars or rails cwt.	384	234	258	147	ì
Rolled iron or steel	235,755	4,890	1,490	5,023	9,8
Rolled iron or steel					
beams, etc " Rolled iron or steel	10,269	220,597	57,423	73,864	248,6
plates	3,903	15,109	10,611	13,492	19,5
Rolled iron or steel sheets, polished or					
not, no. 14 gauge and		1			
thinner	$9,369^{2}$	19,796	15,626	22,115	19,0
Sheets, flat, of galvan- ized iron or steel "	70		131		1
Skelp iron or steel,					
sheared or rolled in grooves	-	6,448	-		28,5
Cream separators and steel		, i			
bowls for Cream separators, materials	-	-			
for manf. of	-			-	
Rolled round wire rods, not over § inch in					
diameter cwt.	1,569	6,000	2,591	367	26,
Boiler plate, not less than 30 in. in width				1	
and not less than $\frac{1}{4}$					
in. in thickness		20	2,252	2,208	3,2
plates, not less than 30 in. in width and					
not less than $\frac{1}{4}$ in. in thickness	1,283	3,623	9,847	9,224	4,1
Barbed fence wire of		900	15,083	20,497	6,2
iron or steel " Wire, curved or not,		900	10,000	20,491	0,2
galvanized iron or					
steel, nos. 9, 12 and 13 gauge	21,508	34,528	46,673	46,351	68,4
Other and mfs. of	,				
Total Ivory, manufactures of	-	_	_		
Jellies, jams and preserves. lb.	18,547	18,909	22,886	35,944	62,1
Jewelry	1, 602	658	603	920	ŝ
Jute cloth, not coloured, etc. yd.	2,872,258	3,427,802	319,445	2,204,284	<b>9</b> 38, -

TABLE XXIX. Imports of Canada from other countries in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1907-1911—con.

<sup>1</sup> Nine months. <sup>2</sup> Part 17 gauge.